Sentinel 2 Door Access
Controller Range
Sentinel
The Sentinel range comprises a feature rich 2 door
controller in both stand alone and networkable
configurations, offering exceptional user benefits. Sentinel
is easy to install and maintenance friendly, with extensive
reporting facilities.  Sentinel comes in an aesthetically

reader operational design.
Morley proximity reader 105051 – max. 100M
Ordering Information
Stand Alone Controllers
101013 - Sentinel wall mounting 2 door stand alone
controller
101014 - Sentinel 2 door ruggedised stand alone
controller, c/w 2A power supply
Stand Alone to Network Upgrade
(101013/4 to 101015/6)
AS9005 – Sentinel Networkable board assembly
Networkable Controllers
101015 - Sentinel wall mounting 2 door controller
101016 - Sentinel 2 door ruggedised networkable
controller, c/w 2A power supply
Proximity Readers and Tokens
105051 - Morley/HID ProxPoint proximity reader
106001 - Morley/HID Proximity shell card
106002 - Morley/HID ISO proximity card
106003 - Morley/HID ISO proximity card with Magstripe
106005 - Morley/HID Proximity key fob
Other reader types are available for longer-range reading,
Gemplus smart card solutions, biometric fingerprint reading, etc.
Contact Morley for further details.
Sentinel Accessories
109006 - Back-up battery 2Ah
Morley Electronics Ltd.
Unit 34, Moorland Way,
Nelson Park,
Cramlington,
Northumberland,
NE23 1WE
T: +44(0) 1670 732444
F: +44(0) 1670 707333
Email: accesssales@morleyuk.co.uk
Web:   www.morleyuk.co.uk
Morley Electronics operates a policy of continuous product
improvement and reserves the right to change products without
notice
Power supplies
Presented by
Processor
• Siemens Infinion 164 running @ 20MHz
Watchdog
• Observes system operation and restarts system
when abnormal operation is detected.
Memory
• 128K(Max) bytes of random access memory
(RAM), battery backed by NiCad cell, providing
4,000 cardholders capacity.
Power requirements
• 12 V dc ±10%)
• Power Consumption (controller) 250mA max.
Networking
• Inter-Sentinel comms – High speed CAN bus
transceiver
• RS232 compatible serial interface for use with;
PC   – Sentinel Lite software
Modem  – 3Com US RobotIcs 56K modem
Printer  – Printers using the PCL level 5
printer language
Network Cabling
• Controller-controller network connection Twisted
pair shielded cable eg; Belden 984 1Alpha 642
Line Voltage: 230 VAC +5% -10%
Line Frequency: 47 to 63 Hz
Harmonic Content: Total content: 5% RMS of fundamental
or less. No single harmonic to exceed
3% RMS
Transient pulses:
100 V peak maximum.
10mS duration maximum
Earth loop impedance:  Less than 10 ohms